MMAI Becenbiii genbguH 11-13.03.2024

Mocksa, 11. - 13.3.2024

AucTtaHuuna 23
13.03.2024 - 14:14

[esoukun, 100m battepdnsii

12 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1132

2 BUHOIPAAOBA, CraHucnaBsa
3 PABOBA, AHa

4 WYNbIA, Mapraputa

5 N'YCbKOBA, MNonnHa

6 HEMOBNHA, Bapsapa

7 CTAPUKOBA, 3nata

3ansbiB 2 U3 2

3 NMO3HAK, Apocnasa
4 AUWNHA, MapuHa
5 POIY/IMHA, TaTtbsiHa

lop poxaeHua

12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12

MATI "MepnBefkoBo"
MATT "KocuHo"
MATT "KocuHo"
MAT "XoBpuHo"
MAT "XoBpuHo"
MAT "MepugunaH"

MATI "KOXHbIA"
MATI "KOXHbIA"
MATI "MepgenkoBo"

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:16.00
1:19.00
1:20.00
1:22.00

1:26.00
1:25.00
1:25.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino
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