## 11-13.03.2024 , 11. - 13.3.2024

23 13.03.2024 - 14:14	, 100m			12
1_2	12	11	п	1:20.00
3 ,	12	"	п	1:20.00
4 ,	12	"	п	1:16.00
5 ,	12	"	II	1:19.00
6 ,	12	"	"	1:20.00
7 ,	12	"	"	1:22.00
2 _2				
3 ,	12	"	п	1:26.00
4 ,	12	"	п	1:25.00
5 .	12	"	п	1:25.00